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Hund
Lilla Enebys Fabulous Rocko

LPI LPII LPIII SELCH SECH Care About’s

Dandy in Silverbeard

SEVCH Hjerpviken’s Florence
Go’vakker Cazino Son of Othello
SEVCH Dark Angel Indira Magical
Emotion

Hjerpviken’s Ferdinand

SEVCH Gangland Wolfrider’s Joyleaf
Motown’s Michelangelo
Hjerpviken’s Fiorentina

Argenta’s Brittany

Korad LPI LPII SLCH Rocapajore Ally
Elestorps Amfora Veronica

SEVCH SEUCH DUCH NUCH Nordisk
UCH Korad Plexus Meja

LPI Blanco Pirata Nixon

LPI LPIl SEUCH Schnauzergldantans
My Preciouss

Xitamiz Othello

NOCH NOVCH SEUCH SEVCH

Lilla Enebys Walencia

Coldwind’s Cezar Cegali

Adiolas Alenzo

SVCH Hjerpviken’s Wincent
Velvet Dandy's Upsy Daisy

Velvet Dandy's Ballamor Orlock
Chevrolinas Bedarande Busiga Beata
LPI Raggen’s Mini-Marran To Love
I'm Perfect Grand Calvera
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Agare
Susanne Nilsson

Andrea Collin
Inger Jernberg Hjerpe
U-B Svahn/Gert Edbom

Karin Larsson
U-B Svahn/Gert Edbom
Karin Larsson

Dv p&s Tina Snogren

P
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P
Dp

S p&s

Dp
S p&s

Ap
S p&s
Dp
Dss
Ss

Elin Hjerpe

Annelie Wittenberg
Elisabeth Skantz
Sylvia Johansson

Karin Larsson
Karin Johnsson

Erik & Helene Nordlof

Ulla-Britt Svahn

Inger Jernberg Hjerpe
Maria Nystrom

Birgitta Schmidt Karlsson

Anna Loof
Veronica Lange
Veronica Lange
Malin Bjorkvik
Helene Nordlof
Veronica Lange
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ARETS ALLROUNDHUND 2009 (38 delt.)
Lydnad Agility Spar
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Viltspar
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26.

29.

32.

34.

35.

37.
38.

LPI FSDI Camalis Perfect Miss Cayenne
Velvet Dandy's Tyrone

Velvet Dandy's Fiffiga nanette
Rivendells Ciwi

Estellet’s B. Freja-Fashion

SUCh Macmaster's Xellent Xanadu
LPI Lilla Enebys Barking Kelly
SUCH FINUCH Lilla Piréns

Hasty Haryton

Exigors Red lvalena

LPI LPIl Next Ester’s Fabiola
Stjarnflockens Minerva

Gonzita’s Iza Dora

Dogbytes Tummelisa
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Ulrika Persson

Veronica Lange
Marie-Louise Andersson
Lotta Zanderholm
Renée Ostrand

Pernilla Jansson
Susanna Akerlundh

Emma Bjorkwall
Annette Persson
Karin Falk

Maria Larsson

Bodil Fak

Magdalena Bengtsson

13
13

11
16

4 9

9 5

7 2
12

10

5 4

19
19
19
17
17
17
16

16
15
14
14
11



